
Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

Serie 250ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

125ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

250ccm 

St.Nr. 

129 

291 

201 

206 

213 

247 

217 

212 

86 

88 

120 

85 

70 

Name 

Sven Grevink 

Martin Uebel 

Martin Koller 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Markus Pekacar 

Lindberg Lindberg 

Uto Haag 

Josef Fiume 

Micky Winkler 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Boris Pütz 

Peter Sydel 

Dennis Longueville 

Nat 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

Klasse 

Moto3 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

Motorrad 

Honda NSF250R 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Aprilia RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Aprilia RS250 

RSA125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

2 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Gesamtzeit 

17:35.899 

18:22.446 

18:34.899 

18:34.990 

19:00.435 

18:10.882 

4:37.169 

19:16.074 

19:17.786 

19:18.165 

18:36.627 

Diff. 

NF 

12.453 

12.544 

37.989 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

1.712 

2.091 

1 Runde 

NS 

Abstand 

12.453 

0.091 

25.445 

1 Runde 

1.712 

0.379 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.015 

1:36.029 

1:36.617 

1:36.546 

1:39.199 

1:43.462 

1:59.172 

1:32.348 

1:32.655 

1:32.602 

1:37.323 

In Runde 

7 

10 

10 

2 

9 

8 

1 

0 

12 

10 

10 

9 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,059 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.645 

Beste Geschw. 

154,323 

Beste Runde von 

61 - Mike Vökt 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

500ccm 

1 

2 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

61 

44 

62 

411 

69 

90 

51 

46 

41 

28 

3 

9 

2 

Name 

Mike Vökt 

Andreas Götti 

Axel Friedrichs 

Jerome Krebs 

Othmar Atzmüller 

Robert Bufalo 

Marcel Mendel 

Roman Pirkl 

Jens Bebiolka 

Daniel Wolf 

Rolf Becker 

Stephan Grün 

Jac vd Elsen 

Nat 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

FRA 

AUT 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

Klasse 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

500ccm 

500ccm 

500ccm 

Motorrad 

Yamaha TZ250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Aprilia RSW250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Yamaha Harris 500 

Suzuki RG 500 

Honda RS V3 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

12 

12 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

17:59.582 

18:04.197 

18:33.557 

18:35.837 

18:50.270 

18:50.816 

18:56.699 

18:37.202 

18:40.163 

19:19.682 

19:28.850 

8:09.023 

Diff. 

4.615 

33.975 

36.255 

50.688 

51.234 

57.117 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NS 

9.168 

NF 

Abstand 

4.615 

29.360 

2.280 

14.433 

0.546 

5.883 

1 Runde 

2.961 

9.168 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.645 

1:29.257 

1:30.885 

1:31.186 

1:32.323 

1:32.482 

1:33.166 

1:39.093 

1:38.786 

1:33.329 

1:36.276 

1:35.122 

In Runde 

11 

3 

11 

10 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

0 

5 

7 

4 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,059 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.645 

Beste Geschw. 

154,323 

Beste Runde von 

61 - Mike Vökt 
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